
PART OF LOT 9 BLOCK B RANCHETTES
OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4 EX S 
R/W & EX THE N 100 FT OF W1/2 OF

LITTRELL HEIDI A/STEBBINS MARGARET L
1139 NW BROWN RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02354-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.030 1.00/

05/09/2022 MLU
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GRANTOR:
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HEIDI A LITTRELL (R

0876/1434 3/15/1999 WD Q I 72,000
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PODLASZEWSKI

STEBBINS
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2020HX Base Yr

1139 NW BROWN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,887 109.1250 122.22 230,629 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2020 Heated Area: 1449

BAS 1,449 100 1,449 115,113

FOP 39 30 12 954

FSP 260 40 104 8,262

FST 132 55 73 5,799

FST 216 55 119 9,454

UCP 648 20 130 10,328

2,744 1,887 149,909

FSP= N10 W26 S10 E26$ BAS= W60 S24 E49 FOP=  E13 N3 W13 S3$
N3E13 UCP=  S3 E27 N24 W27 S21$N21FST=  E27 N8 W27 S8$ FST=
N8 E27 N4 W29 S12 E2$ W2$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 100

1,400

1 0100 C SFR 50 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,500.00 13,500.00 14,580


